
LOT 1 CHAPMAN'S REPLAT OF
IDLEAWILE REPLAT. ORB 289-251,
PB 880-2002, DEEDS 880-2019

MARTIN GAYLE
1286 NW WHITE SPRINGS AVE
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096
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1334/0903 4/03/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:
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JOYCE MARIE WINDHAM T

GAYLE MARTIN

1327/0291 12/01/2016 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:
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JOYCE WINDHAM
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345 DEMOLISH 0 06/20/2012

974 REMODEL 75 08/13/2008

HX Base Yr

197 NW GWEN LAKE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 0 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 1,684 78.5190 58.10 97,840 1957 1980 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1652

BAS 1,652 100 1,652 47,991

FOP 105 30 32 930

1,757 1,684 48,920
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BAS

28

11

28

35

12

44

24

FOP7

15

7

15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 384.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,152

1,152

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 13,634.36 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 34,086


